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VARSITY 
 

DAY   DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Thursday August 14 Tomball (Scrimmage) KPHS 7:00 
Thursday August 21 Galena Park (Scrimmage) Away 7:00 

Friday August 29 Montgomery Bear Stadium 7:00 
Friday September 5 Dayton Bronco Stadium 7:00 

Saturday September 13 Clear Lake* Turner 6:00 
Friday  September 19 Bye   

Thursday September 25 Ft. Bend Kempner Mercer Stadium 7:00 
Thursday October 2 La Porte** Turner 7:00 

Friday October 10 Crosby Cougar Stadium 7:00 
Thursday October 16 Angleton Turner 7:00 
Thursday October 23 Pasadena Veterans Memorial 6:30 
Thursday October 30 Friendswood Turner 7:00 
Thursday November 6 Porter*** Turner 7:00 

 

     * Go Gold      **Homecoming  ***Senior Parent Night   
 

JUNIOR VARSITY SILVER/BLACK  
 

DAY DATE  OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Thursday August 14 Tomball (scrimmage) Home 5:00 
Thursday August 21 Galena Park (scrimmage) Away 5:00 
Thursday August 28 Montgomery Home 5:00/6:30 
Thursday September 4 Dayton Home 5:00/6:30 
Thursday  September 11 Clear Lake Away 5:00/6:30 
Thursday  September 18 Bye   

Wednesday September 24 Ft. Bend Kempner Home 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday October 1 La Porte Away 5:00/6:30 
Thursday  October 9 Crosby Home 5:00/6:30 

Wednesday October 15 Angleton Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday October 22 Pasadena Home 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday October 29 Friendswood Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday November 5 Porter Away 5:00/6:30 

FRESHMAN GREEN/BLACK 
 

DAY    DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Thursday August 14 Tomball (scrimmage) Home 5:00 
Thursday August 21 Galena Park (scrimmage)  5:00 
Thursday August 28 Montgomery Away 5:00/6:30 
Thursday September 4 Dayton Away 5:00/6:30 
Thursday September 11 Clear Lake Home 4:30/6:15 
Thursday  September 18 Bye   

Wednesday September 24 Ft. Bend Kempner Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday October 1 La Porte Home 5:00/6:30 
Thursday October 9 Crosby Away 5:00/6:30 

Wednesday     October 15 Angleton Home 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday October 22 Pasadena Away 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday  October 29 Friendswood Home 5:00/6:30 
Wednesday November 5 Porter Home 5:00/6:30 


